GW QSSPA1.PM
1 Version 1.3 | 2020-02-20
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW QSSPA1.PM
OSCONIQ® P 3030
High-power LED with high performance, superior
robustness and long lifetime.

GW QSSPA1.PM
2 Version 1.3 | 2020-02-20
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
GW QSSPA1.PM-LDLJ-XX58-1 2700 K 125 ... 157 lm Q65112A9134
GW QSSPA1.PM-LELK-XX57-1 3000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A7474
GW QSSPA1.PM-LGLN-XX56-1 3500 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A8262
GW QSSPA1.PM-LGLN-XX55-1 4000 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A8261
GW QSSPA1.PM-LGLN-XX54-1 4500 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A8260
GW QSSPA1.PM-LGLN-XX53-1 5000 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A7472
GW QSSPA1.PM-LGLN-XX52-1 5700 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A7477
GW QSSPA1.PM-LGLN-XX51-1 6500 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A7615
GW QSSPA1.PM
3 Version 1.3 | 2020-02-20
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values